2013-10-26

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree

Aintree

Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow

Doncaster
Doncaster

Doncaster

Time
1:55
2:30
2:30
3:15
4:20
4:20
4:20

1:50
1:50
2:00
2:35
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:45
3:45
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15

2:05
2:40
2:40

RS D Horse
Bobs World
Fruity Orooney

Jamsie Hall

3

1

2

6 Dazinski
0 Madame Blavatsky
0 Brasingaman Espee
0

Pulpitarian

Kaki De La Pree
Midnight Mustang
Lough Coi
Johnny Og
Quaddick Lake
Araldur

Kaylif Aramis
Sire De Grugy
Theatrical Star
Hectors House
Volio Vincente
Notabotheronme

Flugzeug
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Upper Deck

3 2 Deeds Not Words

=

2 Thomas Hobson

3 6 Nicholascopernicus

Jockey

Sean Quinlan
Joshua Moore
Keith Donoghue
Will Kennedy
Joe Colliver
Barry Keniry

Peter Buchanan

Felix De Giles
Mr J Martin
James Banks
lan Popham
Chris Meehan
Wayne Hutchinson
Dave Crosse
Jamie Moore
Brendan Powell
Ollie Garner
Jon Park
Robert Williams
Kevin Jones

Daniel Hiskett

Charles Bishop
Robert Havlin

Tom McLaughlin

JWP
14.29%
0.00%
13.33%
16.67%
16.67%
11.11%
12.00%

9.09%
0.00%
0.00%
22.22%
22.22%
33.33%
33.33%
18.75%
0.00%
11.11%
0.00%
22.22%
0.00%
0.00%

16.28%
26.00%
12.00%

Trainer

Jennie Candlish
Gary Moore

Gordon Elliott
Sarah-Jayne Davies
Simon West
George Moore

Lucinda Russell

Tom Symonds
Andrew J Martin
Anthony Middleton
Martin Keighley
Jeremy Scott

Alan King

Nigel Twiston-Davies
Gary Moore

Colin Tizzard

Nikki Evans
Carroll Gray

Dai Burchell
Seamus Mullins

Richard Phillips

Mick Channon
John Gosden

Ed Walker

Form
51192
25216
0F2683
424
2544

152
07452
113P7
160
04003
44214
51315
21411
1P110
93263
309351
46059
7TF85P
5P554

441110
381121
10572

LTO
182
22
13
29
503

22
20
196
25

168
218
182
14
245
26
155
167
26

21
13
15

CIC Cw DWwW
+2 No Yes
No No No
+1 No No
No No No
+1 No No
+2 No No
No No No

No Yes
No No No
No No No

No No

+1 No Yes

+1 No No
+1 No Yes
No No Yes
No Yes No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No Yes
+1 No Yes
No No No

CDW BF
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No

GW GP Cws CP

1 0 0 0
0 3 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 2 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
1 2 1 1
0 1 0 0
1 1 1 0
0 2 0 0
1 4 1 7
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3

o
o
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Sex
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R4

3.33
4.52
3.70
2.82
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.37
2.10
3.64
0.00
3.84
3.46
3.32
4.51
3.78
4.09
3.73
3.54
3.15
2.81

3.22
4.58
3.70

FiC

917 |
483 [
550 |
11.50 |
73.00 |
75.67 |
39.33 |

170 |
22.00 [
13.67 |
26.00 |
19.67 |
717 |
11.00 |
354 |
9.83
5.83
3.50
9.67
9.33

12.33

28.00 |
525 |
6.33 |
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Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster

Doncaster

Leopardstown
Leopardstown
Leopardstown
Leopardstown
Leopardstown
Leopardstown

Leopardstown

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

2:40
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:50
3:25
3:25
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

2:00
2:10
3:20
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:55

2:20
2:20
2:20
2:30
3:40
3:40

o o g N O N

11
12
3
7

15
12
17
19
10

10
13

10

11
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Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Rios Rosanna
Burning Thread
Harrison George
Pearl Blue
Addictive Dream
Dolce N Karama
Arrowzone
Tancred

Glanely
Banovallum
Dance With Dragons
Teetotal
Lazarus Bell
Ocean Applause

Entwined

Mystical Past
Ubiquitous Mantle
Oighear Dubh
Toufan Express
Cairdiuil

Gunner Lindley

Enigma Code

Kickboxer
Cordite
Galiway
Anton Chigurh
Magic Destiny
Radio Gaga

Russ Kennemore
Adam Beschizza
Sean Levey

Ted Durcan
Tony Hamilton
Tadhg OShea
Billy Cray

Barry McHugh
Lewis Walsh
Josh Baudains
Shelley Birkett
Laura Barry
Jacob Butterfield
Jordon McMurray

Ryan Tate

N G McCullagh
Colin Keane
Danny Grant

R P Downey
Damien Melia
Philip Donovan

Megan Carberry

Sam Hitchcott
Andrew Mullen
Olivier Peslier
Richard Kingscote
Joey Haynes

Seb Sanders

27.78%
12.50%
8.00%
10.00%
16.00%
16.67%
0.00%
16.00%
50.00%
18.18%
13.89%
0.00%
37.04%
0.00%
0.00%

14.29%
24.00%
11.11%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

6.00%
9.09%
25.00%
22.00%
20.00%
20.00%

Richard Whitaker
Tim Etherington
P J O'Gorman
Chris Wall

David Nicholls

John Patrick Shanahan

Garry Moss

Tony Coyle
James Fanshawe
Sylvester Kirk
William Stone
Nigel Tinkler
Alan Brown

John Ryan

Clive Cox

W J Martin

G M Lyons

Patrick J Flynn
Adrian McGuinness
| Madden

Denis Gerard Hogan

Damian Joseph English

Mick Channon
Michael Appleby
A Fabre

Tom Dascombe
K R Burke

Ed McMahon

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

422420
178210
011200
18043
644562
4
962833
6375
646146
65985
262438
583712
523774
447620
32569

07
70213

413493
220609
30652

061000

241730
821

1
098055
512482
75000

15
28
14
15
32
29
10
15
17
11
53
33
27
12
59

130
52

16
11
169
11

15
11
29

35
35

No
+2
No
No
No
+4
No
+2
+1
No
No
No
No
No
+1

No
+3

No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Yes

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
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3.26
3.02
3.16
2.86
2.80
0.37
3.42
2.96
3.66
3.51
3.38
3.35
3.19
3.05
2.68

0.07
4.88
0.00
3.93
3.27
3.24
3.17

2.95
2.77
1.69
3.22
3.90
2.85

17.67 |
37.00 |
37.00 |
14.67 |
23.33 |
201.00]
13.67 |
14.00 |
6.50 |
24.00 |
19.33 [
14.33 |
14.33 [
24.33 [
21.33 [

60.67 [
567 |
24.67 |
850 |
18.33 |
12.33 |
30.00 |

39.67 |
20.00 |
325 |
8.67 |
583 |
15.00 [
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Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)

4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10

1:35
2:45
2:20
2:20
2:55
2:55
3:30
4:35
4:35
4:35

4:45
4:45
5:45
5:45
5:45

15
14

10
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Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Compassion
One Pursuit
Yasir

Highway Code
Tapis Libre
Choral Festival
Sir Boss
Foxhaven
Spin Cast

Dr Livingstone
Superciliary
Epsom Salts

Minty Fox

Tweedle Dee
Imperial Stargazer
Sir Du Bearn
Ikorodu Road
Dolatulo

Toubab

Bobbisox
Killegney
Lordship
Whispering Harry

Piscean
Pintura
Azrag
Lowther

Cavaleiro

Ms P Feld

Miss Jennifer Powell

Miss E J Jones
Miss S Brotherton
Miss Joanna Mason
Miss A Deniel

Miss M Mullineaux
Miss Hayley Moore
Miss H Bethell

Miss | Debenham
Miss M Nicholls
Miss L Dempster

Miss Alice Mills

Jack Quinlan
Marc Goldstein
Charlie Poste
Mr J M Ridley
Gavin Sheehan
Harry Skelton
Killian Moore
Miss A E Stirling
Miss B Andrews

Miss J Buck

George Baker
Shane Gray
Frederik Tylicki
Thomas Brown

Martin Dwyer

20.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

22.22%
20.00%
0.00%

0.00%

27.27%
0.00%

20.00%
30.77%
25.00%
25.00%

28.00%
18.18%
18.00%
12.00%
18.00%

Emma Lavelle
Brendan Powell
Conor Dore
Richard Lee
Michael Easterby
John Bridger
Michael Mullineaux
Patrick Chamings
Philip Kirby
Charles Egerton
Chris Gordon

Pat Phelan

Noel Williams

Noel Quinlan
Sheena West
Robin Dickin
Matt Sheppard
Warren Greatrex
Dan Skelton
Alex Hales
Michael Gates
Tom Gretton

Henry Oliver

Tom Keddy
Kevin Ryan
Gerard Butler
Lee Carter

Marcus Tregoning

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

80256
90001
155841
77133
111090
336507
277504
75113
14881
520045
35516
69457
08756

62343
P1P6
53489
51112
03403
083F5
12P8
7P28
59750

760070
185206
31201
048101
34047

741
6
11
24
17
11
18
126
82
29
10
42
16

20
34
294
182
147
13

111
34
20

35
35
18
25
30

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
+1
No
+1
+1
No
No

+1
+1
No
No
No
No
No

+1
No

+1
No
+2
+2
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
Yes

No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

No

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
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0.00
3.82
3.66
3.41
3.35
3.25
3.22
3.21
2.78
2.71
2.60
2.38
1.85

1.99
3.65
3.42
3.24
4.19
2.85
3.42
0.00
2.49
2.46

3.32
2.62
4.08
3.48
2.14

21.33 |
6.00 [
12.67 |
7.00 |
22,67 |
23.00 |
18.33 [
11.33 |
767 |
22,67 |
16.33 [
28.67 |
28.67 |

17.67 |
7.83 |
10.00 [
14.33 |
8.67 |
17.67 |
16.33 |
15.00 [
15.67 |
19.67 |

16.33 [
15.00 [
583 |
11.00 [
11.00 [
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Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

6:15
6:15
6:15
6:45
6:45
7:15
7:45
7:45

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Precision Strike
Our Golden Girl
Tracks Of My Tears
Lean On Pete

Boom To Bust

P N P 00 © W

Orton Park
11 Conserve

4 Ruffled

W Pk O 00 W o U W

D = Draw.
DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jason Hart
Robert Tart
Ryan Powell
Jacob Butterfield
Seb Sanders
Martin Lane
Tom Queally

James Doyle

20.00%
26.00%
15.79%
37.04%
20.00%
14.00%
10.00%
20.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

Richard Guest 744615
Shaun Lycett 478522
Giles Bravery 98851
Ollie Pears 32303
Barry Brennan 780570
Tobias B P Coles 444305
Lady Cecil 7225
John Gosden 4432

LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

29
14
21
22
13
83
57
73

No
No
No
No
No
+2
No
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
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3.19
3.11
2.72
3.30
2.80
2.77
3.52
3.41

12.33 [

7.33

[

11.00 [

6.83

[

2433 |
12.33 [

4.61
4.75

[
[
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